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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 4 June Meeting with Schaeffler Group, on euro area economic developments ECB 

Tuesday, 5 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 6 June 31st International Congress of Actuaries, jointly organised by International 
Actuarial Association (IAA) and German Association of Actuaries (DAV) – 
speech on “Monetary policy in a low interest rate environment” 

Berlin 

 

 Meeting with Centre for European Policy Studies (CEPS), on outlook for 
inflation and effectiveness of quantitative easing 

ECB 

Thursday, 7 June Meeting with Santander Group, on euro area economic developments ECB 

Tuesday, 12 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 13 June Governing Council Riga 

Thursday, 14 June Governing Council Riga 

Monday, 18 June ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Price and wage-setting in advanced 
economies” 

Sintra 

Tuesday, 19 June ECB Forum on Central Banking – chairing session and panel on 
“Macroeconomics of price and wage-setting” 

Sintra 

 Meeting with media Sintra 

Monday, 25 June Meeting with GIC Group, on global economic developments  ECB 

 Meeting with European Banking Federation (EBF), on economic 
developments in the euro area 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 26 June Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 27 June Meeting with SKF Group Business Analytics and Forecasting, on global 
economic developments 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 
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Wednesday, 27 June Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board members ECB 

 Opening ceremony of “Contemporary art from Estonia” exhibition ECB 

Thursday, 28 June Meeting with Chair of European Banking Authority (EBA), Mr Andrea Enria, 
on financial regulation 

ECB 

 General Council ECB 

 Meeting with representatives of Italian General Confederation of Labour 
(CGIL), on euro area economic developments 

ECB 
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